
RED OR WHITE   11
ORANGE JUICE - LIME JUICE - TRIPLE SEC

VODKA - AGAVE - LIME - ORANGE - CHERRY

DRINK MENU

HOUSE
MANGO  
CUCUMBER
JALAPENO
SKINNY
ELECTRIC 
 

MARGARITAS
9
9
11
11
11
11

bud light
dos xx amber
modelo especial  
blue moon
tropicalia

draft
5
6
6
7

7.5

cabernet
merlot
pinot noir
moscato

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10 

wine
house/premium house/premium

buD light
miller lite

coors light
michelob ultra

budweiser
heineken

heineken light
stella artois

sweetwater 420
corona extra
corona light
modelo negra

modelo especial
terrapin hopsecutioneR

bottle / can

SELTZER

SANGRIA

ASK YOUR SERVER TO MAKE IT PREMIUM for an extra charge

CK MONDAVI IS THE HOUSE & J LOHR IS THE PREMIUM OFFERING. 
SOME WINES MAY BE OTHER BRANDS DUE TO AVAILABILITY

TEXAS    
CADILLAC
Peach Moscato rita   
margarona
patroncita

11
13
20
25
25

pinot grigio]
malbec
sauvignon blanc
chardonnay 

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10

HIGH NOON VARIETY FLAVORS



TEQUILA

premium TEQUILA

1800 - PATRON

CASAMIGOS - DON JULIO 

Herradura - TEREMANA 

LUNAZUL

mezcal: BANHEZ - SOMBRA 

MONTE LOBOS 

del maguey family

Adictivo extra añejo 

komos blue/pink 

Skelly silver/reposado

herradura legend

Clase azul reposado/plata

Casa dragones

dragonberry lemonade 10
dragonberry rum - refreshing lemonade-  sprite 

 lemon garnish  - splash of passion tea - mint sprig

paloma   11
SILVER tequila - fresh squeezed lime juice - agave - grapefruit 

sodatajin rim & Lime wheel garnish

mojito   12
rum - fresh muddled mint

fresh squeezed lime juice - simple syrup

splash of soda & sprite - mint garnish

moscow mule   12
vodak - fresh squeezed lime juice 

simple syrup - ginger beer - mint garnish

Flavors +1  mango - peach - apple -watermelon

mezcalita 13
Banhez Mezcal - orange juice - pineapple juice

agave syrup & a tajin rim makes the perfect balance between

smokey - sweet - fresh & a little spicy

mama colada   25
served in a whole pineapple - malibu rum - calypso 151 

crema de coco - fresh pineapple

 

craft cocktails


